
BADARO – HAMRA: 01-395600      
P.O. Box: 116-5019, Beirut – Lebanon    www.cts.com.lb 

SKI IN COURCHEVEL 
Winter 2020/2021 (Valid till April 2021) 

Package rates per person in for 7-night stay in double occupancy in EUR 

HOTEL 
ROOM 
TYPE 

MP PERIOD ½ DBL 

Hotel Courcheneige 3* 
www.courcheneige.com  

Bellecote 
Double 
(East 

facing) 

HB 

02/01/21- 12/02/21 
27/02/21-09/04/21 

1260 

19/12/20-25/12/20 
20/02/21-26/02/21 

1400 

26/12/20-01/01/21 
13/02/21-19/02/21 

1610 

Rate includes: 
 7-night accommodation on Half board basis

Rate does not include: 

 Extra bed on half board basis 1260 euro for 7 nights

 Tourist Tax 1.65 Euro per person per night

 Compulsory Christmas eve & New Year’s Eve Menus 55 Euro per person

http://www.courcheneige.com/


         

BADARO – HAMRA: 01-395600         
P.O. Box: 116-5019, Beirut – Lebanon                                                                                             www.cts.com.lb 

Package rates per person in for 7-night stay in double occupancy in EUR  

HOTEL 
ROOM 
TYPE 

MP PERIOD ½ DBL 

Annapurna 5* 
www.annapurna-courchevel.com 

 

Valley room 
(26sqm) 

 
BB 

11/12/20-17/12/20 
11/01/21-04/02/21 
15/03/21-19/03/21 
05/04/21-11/04/21 

2275 

20/03/21-04/04/21 2520 

18/12/20-10/01/21 
05/02/21-14/03/21 

2870 

Rate includes: 
 7-night accommodation on Bed and breakfast basis 

Rate does not include: 

 Extra bed for child 3-13 years 770 euro for 7 nights 

 Tourist Tax 4.40 Euro per person per night 

 Compulsory New Year’s Eve Menus 350 Euro per adult/ 175 euro per child 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annapurna-courchevel.com/


         

BADARO – HAMRA: 01-395600         
P.O. Box: 116-5019, Beirut – Lebanon                                                                                             www.cts.com.lb 

Package rates per person in for 7-night stay in double occupancy in EUR  

HOTEL 
ROOM 
TYPE 

MP PERIOD ½ DBL 

Les Airelles 5* 
www.airelles.com 

 

Classic room 
(18sqm) 

 
FB 

10/01/21-16/01/21 
31/01/21-05/02/21 
22/03/21-04/04/21 

4550 

11/12/20-17/12/20 
17/01/21-30/01/21 
06/02/21-12/02/21 
09/03/21-21/03/21 

5425 

18/12/20-09/01/21 
20/02/21-08/03/21 

5775 

13/02/21-19/02/21 6475 

Rate includes: 
 7-night accommodation on Full Board Meal basis (Beverage excluded) 
 Laundry (except dry cleaning and express service) 

Rate does not include: 

 Extra bed for child 5-11 years 1260 euro for 7 nights on full board meal basis 
 Extra bed for adult 1610 euro for 7 nights on full board meal basis 
 Tourist Tax 4.40 Euro per person per night 
 Compulsory New Year’s Eve 1300 Euro per adult 
 Compulsory Orthodox Christmas 900 Euro per adult 
 Compulsory Carnival  500 Euro per adult 
 Compulsory Women’s day 500 Euro per adult 

** 50% off for Children under 12 years old / Free of charge under 5 years old 
 
 

Flight details:   (with MEA – direct flight) 
NB: Schedule, ticket rate & airport taxes are subject to change depending on availability at the time of booking 

ME 213: BEY GVA /  07.25 -  10.40 
ME 214: GVA BEY /  11.45 – 16.35 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.airelles.com/


         

BADARO – HAMRA: 01-395600         
P.O. Box: 116-5019, Beirut – Lebanon                                                                                             www.cts.com.lb 

Above rates include: Above rates exclude: 
 7-night accommodation at 3*or 5* hotel   
 Meals: As stated above   
 Assistance of our representative in France   

 Round trip ticket to GENEVA (economy class) 
Airport taxes  

 Round trip transfers: airport – hotel – airport 
 Visa charge (Schengen visa)  
 Travel insurance $20 
 Ski Pass 
 Drinks during meals 
 Festivities supplement 
 Tourist taxes (local city tax) 
 All other expenses  

 
 
 

Booking Terms & Conditions: 

 Deposit of 50% per person upon reservation / Non-refundable  
 Full payment is requested to be settled between 60 and 90 days before departure / Non-refundable  

 
CTS/W21 (9 NOV, 2020) 

“Globally Local” 
 


