



SKI IN COURCHEVEL

Winter 2020/2021 (Valid till April 2021)

Package rates per person in for 7-night stay in double occupancy in EUR

HOTEL	ROOM TYPE	MP	PERIOD	½ DBL
Hotel Courcheneige 3* www.courcheneige.com		НВ	02/01/21-12/02/21 27/02/21-09/04/21	1260
			19/12/20-25/12/20 20/02/21-26/02/21	1400
	Bellecote Double (East facing)		26/12/20-01/01/21 13/02/21-19/02/21	1610

Rate includes:

• 7-night accommodation on Half board basis

Rate does not include:

- Extra bed on half board basis 1260 euro for 7 nights
- Tourist Tax 1.65 Euro per person per night
- Compulsory Christmas eve & New Year's Eve Menus 55 Euro per person





Package rates per person in for 7-night stay in double occupancy in EUR

HOTEL	ROOM TYPE	MP	PERIOD	½ DBL
Annapurna 5* www.annapurna-courchevel.com	Valley room (26sqm)	ВВ	11/12/20-17/12/20 11/01/21-04/02/21 15/03/21-19/03/21 05/04/21-11/04/21	2275
			20/03/21-04/04/21	2520
			18/12/20-10/01/21 05/02/21-14/03/21	2870

Rate includes:

• 7-night accommodation on Bed and breakfast basis

Rate does not include:

- Extra bed for child 3-13 years 770 euro for 7 nights
- Tourist Tax 4.40 Euro per person per night
- Compulsory New Year's Eve Menus 350 Euro per adult/ 175 euro per child





Package rates per person in for 7-night stay in double occupancy in EUR

HOTEL	ROOM TYPE	MP	PERIOD	½ DBL
Les Airelles 5* www.airelles.com	Classic room (18sqm)	FB	10/01/21-16/01/21 31/01/21-05/02/21 22/03/21-04/04/21	4550
			11/12/20-17/12/20 17/01/21-30/01/21 06/02/21-12/02/21 09/03/21-21/03/21	5425
			18/12/20-09/01/21 20/02/21-08/03/21	5775
			13/02/21-19/02/21	6475

Rate includes:

- 7-night accommodation on Full Board Meal basis (Beverage excluded)
- Laundry (except dry cleaning and express service)

Rate does not include:

- Extra bed for child 5-11 years 1260 euro for 7 nights on full board meal basis
- Extra bed for adult 1610 euro for 7 nights on full board meal basis
- Tourist Tax 4.40 Euro per person per night
- Compulsory New Year's Eve 1300 Euro per adult
- Compulsory Orthodox Christmas 900 Euro per adult
- Compulsory Carnival 500 Euro per adult
- Compulsory Women's day 500 Euro per adult
 - ** 50% off for Children under 12 years old / Free of charge under 5 years old

Flight details: (with MEA - direct flight)

NB: Schedule, ticket rate & airport taxes are subject to change depending on availability at the time of booking

ME 213: BEY GVA / 07.25 - 10.40 ME 214: GVA BEY / 11.45 - 16.35





Above rates include:

- ✓ 7-night accommodation at 3*or 5* hotel
- ✓ Meals: As stated above
- ✓ Assistance of our representative in France

Above rates exclude:

- ✓ Round trip ticket to GENEVA (economy class) Airport taxes
- ✓ Round trip transfers: airport hotel airport
- ✓ Visa charge (Schengen visa)
- ✓ Travel insurance \$20
- ✓ Ski Pass
- ✓ Drinks during meals
- ✓ Festivities supplement
- ✓ Tourist taxes (local city tax)
- ✓ All other expenses

Booking Terms & Conditions:

- Deposit of 50% per person upon reservation / Non-refundable
- Full payment is requested to be settled between 60 and 90 days before departure / Non-refundable

CTS/W21 (9 NOV, 2020)

"Globally Local"